
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2016-09-24/5 U20W-63 

Tatami: 8, Competitors: 28 
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BANASZEK Weronika

SELINA Delen
POL/UKS Judo Fight Club 

BEL/TJA 

2

OVERKAMP Naomi

DUDEK Alicja
NED/SJO 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 
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BRIESEMANN Lea

ZLÁMALOVÁ Petra
GER/BJV 

CZE/Ušáci 

4

GĘSIKOWSKA Marta
POL/TS Gwardia Opole 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

GĘSIKOWSKA

25

- [] 
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5

NAZAROVA Serafima

FAŁTYNOWICZ Barbara
LAT/Adazi BJSS 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 

6

HRYHAROVICH Darya

CICHY Karolina
RUS/UOR Gomel 

POL/GKS Czarni 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 
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7

LEWANDOWSKA Alicja

SALLO Christine
POL/AZS Gliwice 

EST/Keila Ookami 

8

TOMCZAK Wiktoria
POL/MKS Olimpijczyk 

20

7

23

15

31
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TOMCZAK 

26
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9

BOBY Annie

ANISZEWSKA Marta
GBR/Osaka 

POL/UKJ 225 

10

MACHNICKA Vanessa

MINENKOVA Ulyana
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

RUS/UOR Gomel 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 
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11

REUMERMAN Kyra

DIMOVOVÁ Sára
NED/JC Berlicum 

CZE/Ušáci 

12

KASZA Katarzyna
POL/AZS UW 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

KASZA

27

- [] 
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13

ZEMANOVÁ Věra

KALETA Anna
CZE/PRO Sport Teplice 

POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

14

DUSZAK Patrycja

SALASEVICIUTE Migle
POL/AKS 

LTU/Kaunas 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 
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MAEKELBERG Anouk

SZAFRAN Agata
BEL/VJF 

POL/KS Akademia Judo 

16

HULIN Karolina
POL/AZS-AWF-KAT 

24

8
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HULIN
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